Wall Street Detailed tables

1. From what you have seen, read or heard, or even just your own impression, do you think the compensation, including salary and bonuses, received by Wall Street executives is...
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H - I/1J/K/L * small base

Base: All respondents
Weighted

Completely reasonable 84 53 31 33 23 16 10
8% 11% 6% 8% 9% 9% 11% 8% 7% 8% 7% 12% 5%
B L
Somewhat reasonable 187 97 90 72 7 35 43 43 65 29 34 76 47
19% 20% 17% 24% 20% 11% 21% 17% 20% 16% 16% 21% 21%
E E
Somewhat unreasonable 193 86 107 82 58 49 31 56 68 40 51 54 48
19% 18% 21% 27% 15% 16% 15% 22% 21% 21% 23% 15% 21%
DE
Completely unreasonable 410 196 215 75 172 159 75 111 145 79 79 159 94
41% 41% 41% 25% 45% 52% 36% 43% 45% 42% 36% 43% 42%
C C
(DKINS) 125 49 76 48 38 38 39 25 24 24 40 34 26
12% 10% 15% 16% 10% 12% 19% 10% 7% 13% 18% 9% 11%
H K
Reasonable 272 151 121 96 111 62 66 64 87 43 50 120 58
27% 31% 23% 32% 29% 20% 31% 25% 27% 23% 23% 33% 25%
B E E
Unreasonable 604 282 322 157 230 207 106 167 213 119 130 212 142
60% 59% 62% 52% 61% 67% 50% 65% 66% 64% 59% 58% 63%
C F F
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Wall Street Detailed tables

1. From what you have seen, read or heard, or even just your own impression, do you think the compensation, including salary and bonuses, received by Wall Street executives is...
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I - J/K - LIM/N/O * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Base: All respondents 149
Weighted 109* 185*]

Completely reasonable
8% 7% 9% 10% 6% 7% 8% 7% 8% 10% 9% 9% 12% 7% 9% 18%
Somewhat reasonable 187 73 110 83 45 58 86 26 45 28 116 69 30 127 19 10
19% 20% 19% 17% 19% 22% 20% 23% 24% 11% 20% 18% 23% 18% 16% 20%
| | |
Somewhat unreasonable 193 82 97 84 47 62 76 31 40 34 104 76 18 138 29 5
19% 22% 17% 17% 20% 23% 18% 28% 22% 14% 18% 20% 14% 20% 24% 10%
|
Completely unreasonable 410 129 262 195 108 107 178 32 61 127 244 155 37 305 a7 18
41% 35% 45% 40% 45% 40% 41% 30% 33% 52% 42% 41% 27% 44% 38% 37%
A FGH L
(DKINS) 125 61 58 79 24 21 56 13 23 31 70 49 32 69 17 7
12% 17% 10% 16% 10% 8% 13% 12% 12% 13% 12% 13% 24% 10% 14% 15%
B E M
Reasonable 272 97 165 133 59 78 121 33 61 53 165 102 a7 177 30 19
27% 26% 28% 27% 25% 29% 28% 30% 33% 22% 28% 27% 35% 26% 24% 38%
Unreasonable 604 211 359 279 155 170 254 63 101 162 348 231 55 444 75 23
60% 57% 62% 57% 65% 63% 59% 58% 55% 66% 60% 60% 41% 64% 62% 47%
L L
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1. From what you have seen, read or heard, or even just your own impression, do you think the compensation, including salary and bonuses, received by Wall Street executives is...
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G - I/K/M - J/LIM

Base: All respondents
Weighted

Completely reasonable
8% 31% - 16% 12% 2% 6% 11% 8% 7% 7% 10% 11% 8%
B E E
Somewhat reasonable 187 187 0 87 55 32 92 61 159 48 63 59 92 32
19% 69% - 35% 21% 9% 17% 23% 19% 16% 14% 27% 26% 18%
B DE E | J
Somewhat unreasonable 193 0 193 26 71 78 107 56 151 46 100 41 63 30
19% - 32% 10% 28% 22% 19% 21% 19% 15% 22% 19% 18% 17%
A C C
Completely unreasonable 410 0 410 78 72 222 279 85 358 141 205 70 127 78
41% - 68% 31% 28% 62% 50% 33% 44% 48% 45% 32% 35% 43%
A CD G K
(DKINS) 125 0 0 17 28 16 44 31 83 42 61 23 37 26
12% - - 7% 11% 4% 8% 12% 10% 14% 13% 11% 10% 15%
E
Reasonable 272 272 0 128 86 41 127 89 225 67 94 81 132 46
27% 100% - 51% 34% 11% 23% 34% 28% 23% 20% 38% 37% 25%
B DE E F IM IM
Unreasonable 604 0 604 104 143 299 386 141 509 186 306 111 190 108
60% - 100% 42% 56% 84% 69% 54% 62% 63% 66% 52% 53% 60%
A C CD G L
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2. In thinking about controlling compensation packages received by Wall Street executives, do you think the Obama administration has done...
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H - I/1J/K/L * small base

Base: All respondents
Weighted

Too much 248 126 67 106 73 58 54 85 49 101 55
25% 26% 24% 22% 28% 24% 27% 21% 26% 23% 22% 28% 24%
About the right amount 258 111 146 93 85 76 68 74 70 46 68 87 57
26% 23% 28% 31% 23% 25% 32% 29% 22% 24% 31% 24% 25%
H
Too little 356 192 163 101 145 107 59 99 129 74 72 130 79
36% 40% 31% 34% 38% 35% 28% 39% 40% 40% 33% 35% 35%
B F
(DKINS) 138 52 87 41 43 51 25 29 39 24 32 49 34
14% 11% 17% 13% 11% 17% 12% 11% 12% 13% 14% 13% 15%
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2. In thinking about controlling compensation packages received by Wall Street executives, do you think the Obama administration has done...
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I - J/K - LIM/N/O * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Base: All respondents

Weighted

Too much
25% 24% 26% 22% 30% 26% 26% 21% 31% 22% 29% 20% 20% 27% 20% 21%

K

About the right amount 258 88 162 138 45 73 103 36 49 64 136 113 57 143 45 13

26% 24% 28% 28% 19% 27% 24% 33% 26% 26% 23% 30% 42% 21% 37% 27%
D D M M

Too little 356 134 197 176 86 94 159 39 53 87 197 143 38 261 34 16
36% 36% 34% 36% 36% 35% 37% 36% 29% 35% 34% 37% 29% 38% 28% 34%

(DKINS) 138 57 74 68 36 31 57 12 27 41 81 50 12 98 19 9
14% 16% 13% 14% 15% 12% 13% 11% 15% 17% 14% 13% 9% 14% 16% 18%
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2. In thinking about controlling compensation packages received by Wall Street executives, do you think the Obama administration has done...
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G - I/K/M - J/LIM

Base: All respondents

Weighted
Too much
25% 47% 17% 100% - - 25% 28% 28% 16% 15% 37% 37% 26%
B DE | J 13
About the right amount 258 86 143 0 258 0 132 71 183 113 168 34 52 38
26% 32% 24% - 100% - 24% 27% 22% 38% 36% 16% 14% 21%
CE KM LM
Too little 356 41 299 0 0 356 231 89 307 96 167 76 135 53
36% 15% 50% - B 100% 41% 34% 37% 32% 36% 36% 38% 30%
A CD
(DK/NS) 138 17 57 0 0 0 55 28 104 38 56 24 40 42
14% 6% 9% - - - 10% 11% 13% 13% 12% 11% 11% 23%
IKJL
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3. Do you think bankers have fared better or worse than other people during the current financial crisis?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H - I/1J/K/L * small base

Base: All respondents
Weighted

Better 557 282 275 138 226 188 148 173 97 208 129
56% 59% 53% 46% 60% 61% 57% 58% 53% 52% 56% 57% 57%
C C
Worse 262 122 140 104 92 62 56 69 90 52 49 108 53
26% 25% 27% 35% 24% 20% 27% 27% 28% 28% 22% 29% 24%
E

(DO NOT READ) About the same 87 39 48 27 33 26 14 17 33 17 23 31 17
9% 8% 9% 9% 9% 9% 7% 7% 10% 9% 11% 8% 7%

(DKINS) 94 39 55 31 27 32 19 21 28 21 25 21 27
9% 8% 11% 10% % 10% 9% 8% 9% 11% 11% 6% 12%
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3. Do you think bankers have fared better or worse than other people during the current financial crisis?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I - J/K - LIM/N/O * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Base: All respondents

56% 53% 57% 57% 58% 52% 56% 51% 49% 62% 57% 54% 41% 59% 63% 34%
H L L
Worse 262 102 150 136 60 66 108 37 62 47 137 114 56 163 30 10
26% 28% 26% 28% 25% 25% 25% 34% 33% 19% 24% 30% 42% 24% 25% 21%
| | MN
(DO NOT READ) About the same 87 38 50 28 24 35 44 6 14 24 67 19 13 59 8 7
9% 10% 9% 6% 10% 13% 10% 6% 8% 10% 11% 5% 9% 9% 7% 14%
C K

(DK/INS) 94 33 51 48 17 27 38 11 19 23 46 41 10 60 7 15
9% 9% 9% 10% 7% 10% 9% 10% 10% 9% 8% 11% 8% 9% 5% 31%
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3. Do you think bankers have fared better or worse than other people during the current financial crisis?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G - I/K/M - J/LIM

Base: All respondents

Weighted
Better
56% 47% 64% 56% 51% 65% 100% B 60% 62% 60% 50% 52% 52%
A D G K
Worse 262 89 141 73 71 89 0 262 189 59 105 69 111 46
26% 33% 23% 30% 28% 25% - 100% 23% 20% 23% 32% 31% 25%
B F |
(DO NOT READ) About the same 87 38 37 23 34 16 0 0 75 29 36 22 32 19
9% 14% 6% 9% 13% 5% - B 9% 10% 8% 10% 9% 10%
B E
(DK/NS) 94 18 39 13 21 19 0 0 59 24 44 17 27 22
9% 6% 6% 5% 8% 5% - - 7% 8% 10% 8% 8% 12%
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